Date:

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 5TH

7:04 |CLEARY QUINN GUEST

7:12 |ANNON HARDING SIRAGUSA STRICKER
7:20 |BARBER CARR MIRABITO RUSSELL BARBER
7:28 |ANTIPOFF WOLEJKO FALK RHYNARD
7:36 [PINE GUEST TBD

7:44 |ORENSTEIN MCCUTCHEON MOROSINI O'REILLY
7:52 |G. GIANAKOS APPLEBY SNYDER P. GIANAKOS
8:00 |STELLATO SCULLI COONROD TBD

8:08 |BLONDER GROSS HARRIS EPPS

8:16 |BYLES BELL CROWLEY HAECKEL
8:24 |JOSEPHIDES HOELCK HORWITZ STANLEY
8:32 |SUPRIN WHEELER BURNS GONSALVES
8:40 |WILLOUGHBY TALMADGE O'NEILL DILLON

8:47 |GRUSS STEFANSKI RENEHAN VERVERIS
8:56 |[ANDERSON GIORDANO NICHOLAS SANTANGELO
9:04 |JAMES SANTANGELO SPELLMAN

9:13 [MATYAS BAXTER PJURA WILENSKY
9:21 |MESSINA MESSINA MARTIN GUEST

9:30 [SMITH SMITH GUEST KAVANAUGH
9:39

9:47

9:56

10:04

10:13

10:21

10:30

10:39 (GUERTIN GUERTIN

10:47

10:56 [NUGENT GUEST GUEST GUEST




11:04

TEE TIME

TEE TIME

TEE TIME

TEE TIME

11:13

11:21

11:30

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

11:39

11:47

11:56

12:04

12:13

12:21

12:30

12:39

12:47

12:56

TURLEY

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

1:04

1:12

1:20

1:28

1:36

1:44

1:52

2:00

2:08

2:16

2:24
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